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#2 WORLD CUP

- BY HERITAGE VILLAS VALRICHE

RANKING INDIVIDUAL

1 CHANOO Rakesh 138 1 MASLAMONY Johm 112
2 TRAN Anh Quan 136 2 RABENINARY Eugénie 110
3 SAMOSIR Daniel 134 3 ANTWI Nash 107
4 MITTLER Nicolas 126 4 OLECH Krzysztof 104
5 JIZDNY David 121 5 SUGAMA Andi Much Indra 101
6 SAUGER Nicolas 119 6 PATERNOTTE Marc 94
7 KABLI Mehdi 118 7 PALKOVA Jana 91
8 HURTUBISE Floria 114 8 STISKALA Martin 89
9 HEINTZ Benoit 114 9 TERZIAN DE SAINT MARTIN Valéi 85

10 CANAS BARTIVAS Javier 112 10 CHAN OU TEUNG Patrick 84

11 PAULY Remi 112 11 ACHILLI Piero 84

12 LUTIN Victor 111 12 OKUBO Shoichi 82

13 BOHOUSSOU Yao Daniel 109 13 PALTZ Anthony 82

14 ZULUETA Manuel 108 14 SHAH Viren 76

15 MALAFQOSSE Guillaume 108 15 LIALABI lan 70

16 OJOWA Jabez 107 16 BARKAT Nabil 65

17 VASTA Amir 105 17 MBASSI Antoine 40

18 GYEABOUR Felicity 105

19 LUONG Khanh Thien 99

20 NOSAL Milan 99

21 AYESU Philip 98

22 KIBA Atushi 97

23 NUNDOO Danushsing 96

24 LADOCHA Tomasz 94

25 MUMBA Lubumbe 92

26 TESTA Fabio 90

27 AYISSI ATEMENGUE Arnaud Brice 87

28 NARSING Rohit 86

29 AMPONSAH MENSAH Letitia 82

30 GONO Kudzai 80

31 BARNAFO Yaw Anim 79

32 TANGO Joe 77

33 NELSON Leslie 76

34 KULAYIGE Andrew 76

35 SINGANO Abdallah 66
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RANKING TEAM

Mauritius
Indonesia
Belgium
Vietnam
France
Czech Republic
Madagascar
Togo

Spain

New Caledonia
Ghana
Poland
Slovakia
Kenya
Reunion
Morocco
Switzerland
Japan
Zimbabwe
Zambia

Italy

Benin

South Africa
Rwanda
Tanzania
Cameroun

/wa (7%}

339
313
302
302
299
296
295
290
288
280
277
273
272
270
265
263
261
256
250
246
245
237
229
213
193
186
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